 FE-900 – Page 1
CEIBO FE-900
Development System
Development System for Philips/NXP P89LPC9xx Microcontrollers
FEATURES
• Emulates Philips / NXP P89LPC9xx
• Real-Time and Transparent Emulation up to 18MHz
• 8K or 16K Emulation Memory

support of dedicated functions.
 FE-900 – Page 6
FE-900 - ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify the required bond-out chip while ordering FE-900, according to the
device to be emulated, as given in the following table. Currently there are 3
available options: LPC932, LPC936  and LPC938:
Emulated Chip Package
Package
Description
Number
of pins Bondout EEPROM
Memory
size
Operating
frequency
P89LPC901FD SOT96-1 SO8 8 LPC932   1K 0~18
P89LPC901FN SOT97-1 DIP8 8 LPC932   1K 0~18
P89LPC902FD SOT96-1 SO8 8 LPC932   1K 7.3728
P89LPC902FN SOT97-1 DIP8 8 LPC932   1K 7.3728
P89LPC903FD SOT96-1 SO8 8 LPC932   1K 7.3728
P89LPC9103FTK SOT650-1 HVSON10 10 LPC938   1KB 0-18
P89LPC9107FDH SOT402-1 TSSOP14 14 LPC938   1KB 0-18
P89LPC912FDH SOT402-1 TSSOP14 14 LPC932   1K 0~12
P89LPC912HDH SOT402-1 TSSOP14 14 LPC932   1K 0~12
P89LPC913FDH SOT402-1 TSSOP14 14 LPC932   1K 0~12
P89LPC915FDH SOT402-1 TSSOP14 14 LPC938   2K 0~IRC
P89LPC916FDH SOT403-1 TSSOP16 16 LPC938   2K 0~IRC
P89LPC917FDH SOT403-1 TSSOP16 16 LPC938   2K 0~IRC
P89LPC920FDH SOT360-1 TSSOP20 20 LPC932   2K 0~12
P89LPC921FDH SOT360-1 TSSOP20 20 LPC932   4K 0~12
P89LPC922FDH SOT360-1 TSSOP20 20 LPC932   8K 0~12
P89LPC922FN SOT146-1 DIP20 20 LPC932   8K 0~12
P89LPC924FDH SOT360-1 TSSOP20 20 LPC938   4K 0~12
P89LPC925FDH SOT360-1 TSSOP20 20 LPC938   8K 0~12
P89LPC930FDH SOT361-1 TSSOP28 28 LPC932   4K 0~12
P89LPC931FDH SOT361-1 TSSOP28 28 LPC932   8K 0~12
P89LPC932A1FA SOT261-2 PLCC28 28 LPC932   8K 0~12
P89LPC932A1FDH SOT361-1 TSSOP28 28 LPC932   8K 0~12
P89LPC932A1FHN SOT788-1 HVQFN28 28 LPC932   8K 0~12
P89LPC933FDH SOT361-1 TSSOP28 28 LPC936   4K 0~12
P89LPC934FDH SOT361-1 TSSOP28 28 LPC936   8K 0~12
P89LPC935FA SOT261-2 PLCC28 28 LPC936   8K 0~12
P89LPC935FDH SOT361-1 TSSOP28 28 LPC936 512 8K 0~12
P89LPC935FHN SOT788-1 HVQFN28 28 LPC936   8K 0~12
P89LPC936FA SOT261-2 PLCC28 28 LPC936 512 16KB 0~12
P89LPC936FDH SOT361-1 TSSOP28 28 LPC936 512 16KB 0~12
P89LPC9381FA SOT261-2 PLCC28 28 LPC938   4KB 0~18
P89LPC9381FDH SOT361-1 TSSOP28 28 LPC938   4KB 0~18
P89LPC938FA SOT261-2 PLCC28 28 LPC938   8KB 0~18
P89LPC938FDH SOT361-1 TSSOP28 28 LPC938   8KB 0~18
P89LPC938FHN SOT788-1 HVQFN28 28 LPC938   8KB 0~18